
 

SUMMARY OF AWARD OF TENDERS 

 

1. Tender No.                                     STC/FERT/UREA/IMP/2/2013-2014 dated 10.10.2013.                                        

2. Item/ Nature of Work                    Import of Urea on Govt. A/c 

3. Mode of tender enquiry                 Global Tender 

4. Date of publication of NIT            10.10.2013 

5. Type of Bidding                             Two Bid 

(Single/Two bid system) 

6. Last date of receipt of tender           18.10.2013 

7. Number of tenders received            17 

8. Names of parties qualified              13 

after technical evaluation :-                 

  

i. M/s Amber Fertilizers Limited, Hong Kong   

ii. M/s Ameropa Asia Pte.Ltd,  Singapore   

iii. M/s Continental Traders Pte Ltd., Singapore  

iv. M/s Emmsons Gulf DMCC, Dubai,UAE 

v. M/s Fertisul International Limited, Hong Kong  

vi. M/s Global Transnational Trading, Dubai, UAE 

vii. M/s Keytrade AG, Switzerland 

viii. M/s Liven Agrichem Pte. Limited, Singapore 

ix. M/s MTPL, Singapore  

x. M/s Quantum Fertilisers Limited, Hong Kong 

xi. M/s Swiss Singapore Overseas Enterprises Pte Ltd., Singapore  

xii. M/s Suifenhe Long Shang Economic and Trade Co. Ltd., China  

xiii. M/s Transglobe DMCC, Dubai, U.A.E   

  

         9  Name of parties not qualified after technical evaluation  :  04 

              

i. M/s Dragaon Asia Fertilizer Limited, Hong Kong 

ii. M/s Dreymoor Fertilizers, Singapore 

iii. M/s Fert Trade DMCC, Dubai 

iv. Regret Letter was received from M/s Trammo AG, Switzerland 

 

       10  Whether contract awarded to lowest tenderer evaluated :  Yes 

 

 

       11   Contract No. and Date 

                

i. STC/UREA/2/2013-14/GLOBAL/04 DATED 23.10.2013  

ii. STC/UREA/2/2013-14/LIVEN/05 DATED 23.10.2013 

iii. STC/UREA/2/2013-14/SWISS/06 DATED 23.10.2013 

iv. STC/UREA/2/2013-14/AMEROPA/07 DATED 23.10.2013 



       

       12   Name of the parties to whom contracts are awarded 

              

i. M/s Global Transnational Trading 

ii. M/s Liven Agrichem Pte. Limited, Singapore 

iii. M/s Swiss Singapore Overseas Enterprises Pte Ltd., Singapore  

iv. M/s Ameropa Asia Pte.Ltd,  Singapore   

 

13  Value of the above contracts (Rs. Crore)                                                                       

 

i. 122.30 

ii. 113.23 

iii. 111.00 

iv.   74.15 

Total 420.68 

 

        14    Scheduled date of completion of supplies/ services    :     30.11.2013 

 

        

 

   xx------------------------------------------xx 

       

 

 

 

 

 


